
M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
    
 

 TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 
 

             B.E. 2/4 (Automobile)                         Room No: M 214                               W.e.f: 11-01-2016 
    

             

DAY 
9.45- 
10.35 

10.35 – 
11.25 

11.25 – 
12.15 

12.15 – 
1.00 

1.00 – 
1.45 

1.45 - 
2.35 

2.35 – 
3.25 

3.25 -
4.15 

Mon KOM ES TE 

L 
 

U 
 

N 

 
C 

 
H 

 

M-IV FMM 

Tue APE  
FLET / FM Labs 
(A)       (B) 

KOM TE 

Wed ES  
FLET / FM Labs 
(B)       (C) 

M-IV APE FMM  

Thu KOM FMM APE TE 

Fri M-IV 
FLET / FM Labs 

              (C )      (A) 
CRT ES  

Sat KOM       

 

 
                  

 
 

Subject Code Faculty 

APE Automotive Petrol Engines AE 253 M. Ravi Kumar 

M-IV Mathematics-IV MT 251 Moiz (Mon) / D. Bhagya 

KOM Kinematics of Machines ME 251 G. Prakasham / N. Haritha 

ES Environmental Studies  CE 222 Dr. A. Manjunath 

TE Thermal Engineering AE 251 V. Suman Raju 

FMM Fluid Mechanics & Machinery AE 252 R. Ravi Kumar 

FL & ET 

Lab 

Fuels, Lubricants & Engines 

Testing Lab 

AE 281 Dr. G. Venkata Subbaiah / 

M. Ravi Kumar 

FM Lab Fluid Machinery Lab AE 282 Dr. P.A. Sastry / B. Ravi Kumar  

 

 

 
 

 
   

   Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           

                                         HME                              Principal 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

 
               B.E. 2/4 (Mech-1)                         Room No: M-107                                  W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

    
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 – 

1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 

1.45 - 

2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 -

4.15 

Mon M-IV KOM 

L 

 
U 

 
N 

 

C 
 

H 
 

TD ECM 

Tue BE KOM ECM  FD 

Wed TD ECM BE  
ECM / BE Labs 

                (A)    (B) 

Thu TD 
ECM / BE Labs 

(B)      (C) 
CRT FD 

Fri FD 
ECM / BE Labs 

              (C)       (A) 
BE M-IV  

Sat KOM       

 
 

                 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           

                                        HME                            Principal 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Subject Code Faculty 

M-IV Mathematics-IV MT-201 G.L.  Kameswari / Swapna (Fri) 

KOM 
Kinematics of Machines 

ME-251 Dr. M. Madhavi /  

B. Kshetra Mohan 

ECM Electrical Circuits & Machines EE-221 N. Ravi 

TD Thermodynamics ME-253 Dr. G.Venkata Subbaiah 

BE Basic Electronics EC-272 G. Chander 

FD Fluid Dynamics CE-271 J.Sita Priyadarsini 

ECM Lab Electrical Circuits & Machines Lab  EE-291 N. Ravi 

BE Lab Basic Electronics Lab EC-292 
G. Chander, Smitashree  

S. Srinivas (Wed), Shravan (Thur) 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

                  
   B.E. 2/4 (Mech-2)                               Room No: M-110                                 W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

 
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 – 

1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 

1.45 - 

2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 -

4.15 

Mon ECM  
ECM / BE Labs                     

              (A)      (B) 

L 

 
U 

 
N 

 

C 
 

H 
 

FD M-IV  

Tue ECM TD BE 
ECM / BE Labs 

              (B)       (C) 

Wed FD 
ECM / BE Labs 

              (C)      (A) 
BE TD 

Thu M-IV  KOM CRT TD  

Fri FD KOM ECM BE  

Sat KOM       

 
                    

 
  

 
 

 

     
 

 
      

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           

                                        HME                           Principal 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Subject Code Faculty 

M-IV Mathematics-IV MT-201 Moiz / Tirumalatha (Mon) 

KOM Kinematics of Machines ME-251 Dr. J. Kandasamy / N. Haritha 

ECM Electrical Circuits & Machines EE-221 S. Shyam Mohan 

TD Thermodynamics ME-253 S. Ramanathan 

BE Basic Electronics EC-272 Sharath Chandra 

FD Fluid Dynamics CE-271 Dr.C.V.Kameswara Rao 

ECM Lab Electrical Circuits & Machines Lab  EE-291 S. Shyam Mohan 

BE Lab Basic Electronics Lab EC-292 Shilpa D, Sharath Chandra, 
Namassivaya 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

 
                  B.E. 3/4 (Automobile)                    Room No: M 113                       W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

    
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 

– 1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 

1.45 - 

2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 - 

4.15 

Mon AAC PTAV DAC 

L 
 

U 

 
N 

 
C 

 

H 
 

HT CAD/CAM 

Tue CAD/CAM AAC FEA 
CAD-FEA / AE Labs 

(A)          (B) 

Wed DAC 
CAD-FEA / AE Labs 

(B)          (C) 
HT FEA AAC 

Thu CAD/CAM PTAV  FEA 
CAD-FEA / AE Labs 

(C)          (A) 

Fri DAC HT CRT PTAV 

Sat        

 

 

                        
 

 
 

 
 

   

     
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
   Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           

                                          HME                           Principal 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Subject Code Faculty  

DAC Design of Automotive Components AE 351 T. Murali Mohan Raju 

PTAV Performance & Testing of 

Automotive Vehicles 

AE 352 M. Pandarinath 

FEA Finite Element Analysis ME 404 N. Veman Reddy 

HT Heat Transfer ME 354 M. Bhargava Chandra 

CAD/CAM CAD/CAM ME 353 Aninditha Mistry 

AAC Automotive Air Conditioning AE 353 D. Suresh 

CAD/FEA 

Lab 

CAD/FEA Lab MP 381 N. Veman Reddy, A. Syam Prasad 

AE Lab Automotive Engineering Lab AE 381 M. Pandarinath, T. Murali Mohan Raju 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

 
                B.E. 3/4 (Mech-1)                                 Room No: M-111                       W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

 
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 – 

1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 

1.45 - 

2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 -

4.15 

Mon HT CST 

L 

 
U 

 
N 

 

C 
 

H 
 

CAD/CAM RAC 

Tue HT CAD/CAM RAC 
MCMT / CAD/CAM Labs 

       (A)           (B) 

Wed MD MCMT 
MCMT / CAD/CAM Labs 

        (B)            (C) 

Thu MCMT MD RAC CRT HT 

Fri CST CAD/CAM MCMT 
MCMT / CAD/CAM Labs 
 (C)           (A) 

Sat        

 
 

                       
 

                  Subject Code Faculty 

MD Machine Design ME 351 C. Sumalatha / G. Rajesh Babu 

MCMT Metal Cutting and Machine 

Tools 

ME 352 KVRK Subrahmanyam 

CAD/CAM CAD/CAM ME 353 M. Naveen Babu 

HT Heat Transfer ME 354 G.S. Sharma 

CST Control System Theory ME 355 Dr. P.A. Sastry / SVN Rao 

RAC Refrigeration & Air Conditioning  ME 356 R. Haranath 

MCMT Lab Metal Cutting and Machine 

Tools Lab 

ME 381 KVRK Subrahmanyam,  

Dr. J. Kandasamy 

CAD/CAM 

Lab 

CAD/CAM Lab ME 382 M. Naveen Babu,  

A. Chandrakanth 

 
 

 
 

 

   Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           
                                           HME                           Principal 

  
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

 
                B.E. 3/4 (Mech-2)                              Room No:  M-112                          W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

 
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 – 

1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 
1.45 - 2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 -

4.15 

Mon MD  
MCMT / CAD/CAM Labs 

        (A)          (B) 

L 

 
U 

 
N 

 

C 
 

H 
 

CAD/CAM RAC 

Tue CST MD MCMT RAC 

Wed MD HT MCMT CRT CAD/CAM 

Thu HT RAC CAD/CAM 
MCMT / CAD/CAM Labs 

 (B)          (C)     

Fri HT 
MCMT / CAD/CAM Labs 

        (C)          (A) 
CST MCMT 

Sat        

 
 

                           
 

                  Subject Code Faculty 

MD Machine Design ME 351 A. Syam Prasad 

MCMT Metal Cutting and Machine Tools ME 352 Dr. S. Gajanana 

CAD/CAM CAD/CAM ME 353 Suri Srinivas 

HT Heat Transfer ME 354 Dr. P.V. Durga Prasad 

CST Control System Theory ME 355 Dr.PA Sastry/ SVN Rao 

RAC Refrigeration & Air Conditioning  ME 356 M. Ravi Kumar 

MCMT Lab 
Metal Cutting and Machine Tools Lab 

ME 381 B. Kshetra Mohan,  

B. Suresh Kumar Reddy 

CAD/CAM 

Lab 

CAD/CAM Lab ME 382 Suri Srinivas, 

K.Karthik Rajashekhar 

 

 
 

 
     Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           

                                            HME                             Principal 
 

 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

 
               B.E. 4/4 (Automobile)                      Room No: M 213                     W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

    
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 – 

1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 

1.45 - 

2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 -

4.15 

Mon QCRE Ele-3 

 

Ele-2 AFES 

Tue AFES Ele-2 QCRE Project  

Wed  AFES QCRE Seminar 

Thu Ele-3      

Fri        

Sat        

  
 

                   
 

 

Subject Code Faculty 

QCRE Quality Control and Reliability Engineering AE 451 G. Srinivasa Rao 

AFES Alternotive Fuels and Energy Systems  AE 452 A. Gnan Reddy 

Ele-2 Vehicle Body Engineering  AE 453 M. Pandarinath  

Ele-3 Rapid Prototyping Technology ME 465 A. Chandrakanth  

Sem. Seminar ME 481 Dr. G.Venkata Subbaiah 

J. Sita Priyadarsini 

Proj. Project ME 482  

 
 

 
 

 
    Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           

                                          HME                           Principal 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
 
 

TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 
 

                  B.E. 4/4 (Mech-1)                                 Room No: M-209                       W.e.f: 11-01-2016  
 

  

DAY 
9.45- 
10.35 

10.35 – 
11.25 

11.25 – 
12.15 

12.15 – 
1.00 

1.00 – 
1.45 

1.45 - 
2.35 

2.35 – 
3.25 

3.25 -
4.15 

Mon Ele-2 PD (204) 

 

Ele-3  

Tue Ele-2 Ele-3  POM   

Wed  PD (204) POM   

Thu Ele-2 POM  

Fri  Project    

Sat  Seminar    

  

 
                   

 

Subject Code Faculty 

PD Production Drawing ME 450 D. Siva Kumar,  

S.V. Narasimha Rao, 

N. Yogi Manash Reddy 

POM Production and Operations Management  ME 461 B. Ravi Kumar 

Ele-2 Power Plant Engg.   ME 454 N. Yogi Manash Reddy  

Ele-3 Product Design and Process Planning  ME 458 B. Suresh Kumar Reddy 

Sem. Seminar ME 481 Dr. C.V. Kameswara Rao 

N. Veman Reddy 

Proj. Project ME 482  

 

 

 
 

    Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           
                                             HME               Principal 

  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 



M.V.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE – NADERGUL 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
TIMETABLE (II Semester – 2015-16) 

 

                      B.E. 4/4 (Mech-2)                            Room No:   M-212                        W.e.f: 11-01-2016 

 
 

DAY 
9.45- 

10.35 

10.35 – 

11.25 

11.25 – 

12.15 

12.15 – 

1.00 

1.00 – 

1.45 

1.45 - 

2.35 

2.35 – 

3.25 

3.25 -

4.15 

Mon Ele-3 Proj. 

 

Ele-2 POM 

Tue Ele-3 Ele-2   

Wed   PD (204) 

Thu Ele-3 POM Seminar 

Fri   POM PD (204) 

Sat        

 

 

                              
 

Subject Code Faculty 

PD Production Drawing ME 450 B. Kshetra Mohan, 

G. Srinivas Sharma, 

Dr. CV Kameswara Rao 

POM Production and Operations Management  ME 461 D. Siva Kumar 

Ele-2 Power Plant Engg.  ME 454 N. Yogi Manash Reddy  

Ele-3 Product Design and Process Planning  ME 458 B. Suresh Kumar Reddy 

Sem. Seminar ME 481 Dr. S. Gajanana,  

B. Ravi Kumar 

Proj. Project ME 482  

 
 

 

 
 

   Timetable Coordinator            Chief Timetable Coordinator           (Dr. M. Madhavi)        (Dr. V. Chandra Sekhar)                           
                                           HME                          Principal 

 
 

 

 


